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Polet Kup 2018
Sombor, 10/2/2018

Disciplina 21 Ženski, 100m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
10/02/2018 - 17:20 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2017

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

Otvoreno

1. MASTILOVIC, Mina 91 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 57.01 712 27.59 29.42
rekord POLET

2. GAZDIC, Danica 01 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:01.96 554 29.51 32.45
3. MANDIC, Milena 04 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 1:02.92 529 30.34 32.58
4. HILD, Zsanett 06 Szekszárdi Sportközpont 1:04.60 489 30.77 33.83
5. OGRIZOVIC, Izabela 01 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:04.87 483 31.18 33.69
6. PAVLJUK, Sara 06 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 1:05.32 473 31.24 34.08
7. PANTELIC, Ana 00 VPK i KSP TENT 1:06.99 438 31.74 35.25
8. IKIC, Jovana 04 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 1:08.33 413 33.36 34.97
9. GVOZDENOVIC, Anja 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:08.74 406 32.63 36.11

10. CRNKOVIC, Dunja 05 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:09.67 390 33.05 36.62
11. VETSTEIN, Ema 06 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 1:10.80 371 33.68 37.12
12. SECUJSKI, Kristina 02 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:11.23 365 33.16 38.07
13. MUT, Tea 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:11.62 359 34.00 37.62
14. KUTI, Lili 07 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:12.50 346 34.78 37.72
15. SKENDEROVIC, Anja 06 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 1:13.57 331
16. VESZTERGOMBI, Réka 05 Szekszárdi Vizmü SE 1:14.20 322 36.35 37.85
17. SZABÓ, Nóra 08 Bajai Spartacus SC 1:14.84 314 36.48 38.36

rekord POLET

18. VARGA, Zofia 07 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:15.49 306 36.54 38.95
19. DJOKIC, Milica 08 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:17.27 286
20. VUJASINOVIC, Danijela 02 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:17.82 279 36.47 41.35
21. STOJMENOVIC, Visnja 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:18.34 274 36.53 41.81
22. NAGY, Zsofi 05 Plivaci Klub Senta 1:18.72 270 37.58 41.14
23. STANOJCIC, Jovana 04 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:21.27 245 40.13 41.14
24. STANKOVIC, Teodora 08 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:21.31 245 38.50 42.81
25. KESEIC, Petra 07 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:24.65 217 40.35 44.30
26. DULIC, Doris 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:24.98 215 39.54 45.44
27. BOROVIC, Milica 06 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:27.00 200 39.98 47.02
28. TAKÁCS, Petra 08 Bajai Spartacus SC 1:28.91 187 44.08 44.83
29. TEPAVAC, Una 08 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:29.11 186 43.06 46.05
30. SUMANOVAC, Tena 07 Grdelin Split 1:31.80 170 43.37 48.43
31. MASIC, Nina 08 11. APRIL Beograd 1:35.27 152 44.66 50.61
32. VISZMEG, Alexa 05 Bajai Spartacus SC 1:35.40 151 44.82 50.58
33. KISS, Odett 08 Bajai Spartacus SC 1:36.62 146 46.96 49.66

12 - 13 godina

1. HILD, Zsanett 06 Szekszárdi Sportközpont 1:04.60 489 30.77 33.83
2. PAVLJUK, Sara 06 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 1:05.32 473 31.24 34.08
3. GVOZDENOVIC, Anja 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:08.74 406 32.63 36.11
4. CRNKOVIC, Dunja 05 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:09.67 390 33.05 36.62
5. VETSTEIN, Ema 06 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 1:10.80 371 33.68 37.12
6. MUT, Tea 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:11.62 359 34.00 37.62
7. SKENDEROVIC, Anja 06 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 1:13.57 331
8. VESZTERGOMBI, Réka 05 Szekszárdi Vizmü SE 1:14.20 322 36.35 37.85
9. STOJMENOVIC, Visnja 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:18.34 274 36.53 41.81

10. NAGY, Zsofi 05 Plivaci Klub Senta 1:18.72 270 37.58 41.14
11. DULIC, Doris 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:24.98 215 39.54 45.44
12. BOROVIC, Milica 06 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:27.00 200 39.98 47.02
13. VISZMEG, Alexa 05 Bajai Spartacus SC 1:35.40 151 44.82 50.58
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Polet Kup 2018
Sombor, 10/2/2018

Disciplina 21, Ženski, 100m Slobodno/Free

10 - 11 godina

1. KUTI, Lili 07 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:12.50 346 34.78 37.72
2. SZABÓ, Nóra 08 Bajai Spartacus SC 1:14.84 314 36.48 38.36

rekord POLET

3. VARGA, Zofia 07 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:15.49 306 36.54 38.95
4. DJOKIC, Milica 08 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:17.27 286
5. STANKOVIC, Teodora 08 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:21.31 245 38.50 42.81
6. KESEIC, Petra 07 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:24.65 217 40.35 44.30
7. TAKÁCS, Petra 08 Bajai Spartacus SC 1:28.91 187 44.08 44.83
8. TEPAVAC, Una 08 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:29.11 186 43.06 46.05
9. SUMANOVAC, Tena 07 Grdelin Split 1:31.80 170 43.37 48.43

10. MASIC, Nina 08 11. APRIL Beograd 1:35.27 152 44.66 50.61
11. KISS, Odett 08 Bajai Spartacus SC 1:36.62 146 46.96 49.66


